
S/CI Quality Council TPD Team Contact Information 
    

Name Office Phone Number Email 

    

Team Lead and Co-Lead 
    

Duli Agarwal  HS – 33 301-903-3919 Duli.agarwal@hq.doe.gov 
Dale Govan  HS – 1 202-586-1151 Dale.govan@hq.doe.gov 

    

Team Members 
    

Sonya Barnette HS – 33 301-903-2068 Sonya.barnette@hq.doe.gov 
Sharon Brown HS – 24 202-586-6377 Sharon.brown@hq.doe.gov 

Steve Chalk RL 509-372-8589 Steven.chalk@rl.doe.gov 
Paul Chimah NA – SH – 32 505-845-6362 Paul.chimah@nnsa.doe.gov 

Bud Danielson CNS 301-903-2954 Bud.danielson@em.doe.gov 
San Horton DNFSB 202-694-7114 walterh@DNFSB.GOV 

Sam Johnson NA – 162 301-903-7957 Samuel.johnson@nnsa.doe.gov 
Anita Leivo NNSA – LASO 505-667-1021 Anita.leivo@nnsa.doe.gov 
Robert Toro EM – 23 202-586-3359 Robert.toro@em.doe.gov 

    

Other Contacts 
    

Steve Domotor HS – 24 301-903-1018 Stephen.domotor@hq.doe.gov 
Stephanie Thorne HS – 1 240-686-3059 Stephanie.thorne@hq.doe.gov 

Ted Wald NNSA – LASO 505-667-5793 Theodore.wald@nnsa.doe.gov 
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